
OLHS CALENDAR Session 2018/19

2018 AUGUST SEPTEMBER OCTOBER NOVEMBER DECEMBER

06/08/2018 Mon 01/09/2018 Sat 01/10/2018 Mon S1 Family Learning Event 01/11/2018 Thu Feast of All Saints 01/12/2018 Sat

07/08/2018 Tue SQA Exam results issued 02/09/2018 Sun 02/10/2018 Tue 02/11/2018 Fri S1 Tracking Out 02/12/2018 Sun

08/08/2018 Wed 03/09/2018 Mon 03/10/2018 Wed 03/11/2018 Sat 03/12/2018 Mon Numeracy Week

09/08/2018 Thu 04/09/2018 Tue 04/10/2018 Thu 04/11/2018 Sun 04/12/2018 Tue S3 Numeracy for Work

10/08/2018 Fri 05/09/2018 Wed 05/10/2018 Fri S3 Tracking out 05/11/2018 Mon 05/12/2018 Wed

11/08/2018 Sat 06/09/2018 Thu 06/10/2018 Sat 06/11/2018 Tue 06/12/2018 Thu Christmas Concert TBC

12/08/2018 Sun 07/09/2018 Fri Feast Day 07/10/2018 Sun 07/11/2018 Wed 07/12/2018 Fri S1 Numeracy event

13/08/2018 Mon 08/09/2018 Sat 08/10/2018 Mon 08/11/2018 Thu 08/12/2018 Sat

14/08/2018 Tue INSET 1 09/09/2018 Sun 09/10/2018 Tue 09/11/2018 Fri 09/12/2018 Sun

15/08/2018 Wed INSET 2 10/09/2018 Mon P7  Open Eve 10/10/2018 Wed 10/11/2018 Sat 10/12/2018 Mon Senior Prelims

16/08/2018 Thu Pupils return 11/09/2018 Tue 11/10/2018 Thu 11/11/2018 Sun 11/12/2018 Tue Senior Prelims

17/08/2018 Fri 12/09/2018 Wed 12/10/2018 Fri 12/11/2018 Mon S4 Parents' Night 12/12/2018 Wed Senior Prelims

18/08/2018 Sat 13/09/2018 Thu 13/10/2018 Sat 13/11/2018 Tue 13/12/2018 Thu Senior Prelims

19/08/2018 Sun 14/09/2018 Fri 14/10/2018 Sun 14/11/2018 Wed 14/12/2018 Fri Senior Prelims

20/08/2018 Mon 15/09/2018 Sat 15/10/2018 Mon OCTOBER HOLIDAY 15/11/2018 Thu 15/12/2018 Sat

21/08/2018 Tue 16/09/2018 Sun 16/10/2018 Tue OCTOBER HOLIDAY 16/11/2018 Fri S2 Tracking Out 16/12/2018 Sun

22/08/2018 Wed 17/09/2018 Mon 17/10/2018 Wed OCTOBER HOLIDAY 17/11/2018 Sat 17/12/2018 Mon Senior Prelims

23/08/2018 Thu 18/09/2018 Tue 18/10/2018 Thu OCTOBER HOLIDAY 18/11/2018 Sun 18/12/2018 Tue Senior Prelims

24/08/2018 Fri 19/09/2018 Wed Sen Awards 19/10/2018 Fri OCTOBER HOLIDAY 19/11/2018 Mon INSET 3 19/12/2018 Wed Senior Prelims

25/08/2018 Sat 20/09/2018 Thu 20/10/2018 Sat 20/11/2018 Tue Literacy Week 20/12/2018 Thu Senior Prelims

26/08/2018 Sun 21/09/2018 Fri SEPTEMBER WEEKEND 21/10/2018 Sun 21/11/2018 Wed 21/12/2018 Fri School closes 2.30

27/08/2018 Mon 22/09/2018 Sat 22/10/2018 Mon 22/11/2018 Thu S5/6 Parents' Night 22/12/2018 Sat

28/08/2018 Tue 23/09/2018 Sun 23/10/2018 Tue 23/11/2018 Fri 23/12/2018 Sun

29/08/2018 Wed 24/09/2018 Mon SEPTEMBER WEEKEND 24/10/2018 Wed 24/11/2018 Sat 24/12/2018 Mon CHRISTMAS HOLIDAY

30/08/2018 Thu 25/09/2018 Tue 25/10/2018 Thu 25/11/2018 Sun 25/12/2018 Tue CHRISTMAS HOLIDAY

31/08/2018 Fri 26/09/2018 Wed 26/10/2018 Fri 456 Tracking out 26/11/2018 Mon 26/12/2018 Wed CHRISTMAS HOLIDAY

27/09/2018 Thu 27/10/2018 Sat 27/11/2018 Tue 27/12/2018 Thu CHRISTMAS HOLIDAY

28/09/2018 Fri 28/10/2018 Sun 28/11/2018 Wed 28/12/2018 Fri CHRISTMAS HOLIDAY

29/09/2018 Sat 29/10/2018 Mon 29/11/2018 Thu 29/12/2018 Sat

30/10/2018 Tue 30/11/2018 Fri St Andrew's Day 30/12/2018 Sun

31/10/2018 Wed 31/12/2018 Mon CHRISTMAS HOLIDAY
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